32 ETAPA JJ.NN - CORDOBA
CORDOBA, 14/12/2019

6f US

Prueba 25
14/12/2019 - 20:34

Masc., 100m Libre

Alevin Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6, 20:34

3 LUNAR CABALLERO, Miguel
4 SANCHEZ ROLDAN, Sergio
5 VAQUERO LOPEZ, Miguel

6 ANDRES MEDINA, Diego

Serie 2 de 6, 20:37

1 CAPET VELASCO, Jose Luis

2 MUNOZ VALERA, Felix

3 FERNANDEZ LOZANO, Antonio
4 CARRILLO CRUZ, Pedro

5 ORTIZ GIL, Adrian

6 GOMEZ MURILLO, Ezequiel

7

8

MARTIN RUBIO, Andres
HINOJOSA CAMINO, Francisco Javier

Serie 3 de 6, 20:40

1 CARRACEDO ALCAIDE, Abraham
2 CARMONA GOMEZ, Antonio

3 GARCIA JURADO, Pablo

4 ORTIZ CORDON, Elias
MARQUES POLONIO, Paulo
GUILLEN CAMPQS, Jose M?2
GONZALEZ DIAZ, Adrian
GONZALEZ OSORIO, Ignacio

0 ~NO Ol

Serie 4 de 6, 20:43

1 LINARES GONZALEZ, Adrian
2 SANCHEZ CAPET, Daniel
3 ARAGON PALACIOS, Rodrigo
4 LUQUE CABEZAS, Alvaro
5 ARAGON PALACIOS, Nicolas

AN
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07
07

07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07

07
06
06
06
07
06
06
07

07
07
07
07
07

C.N. Pozoblanco
C.N. Lucena
C.N. Lucena
C.N. Aguafria

C.N. Montoro

C.N. Montilla

C.N. Pozoblanco
C.N. Baena

C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Palma Del Rio
C.N. Montilla

C.N. Villarrense

Navial

C.N. Montilla
Navial

C.N. Montilla
C.N. Montilla
C.N. Aguafria
C.D.N. Cordoba
Navial

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming
C.N. Montoro

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming
C.N. Baena

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming

6 VAZQUEZ DE LA TORRE VAZQUEZ, C070s Navial
7 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Jesus Manue07

8 ALCANTARA PIEDRAS, Raul

Serie 5 de 6, 20:46

1 BELTRAN GOMEZ, Angel

2 ALVAREZ TOLEDANO, Fernando
3 ARCE ESPEJO, Carlos

4 DAMIAN GOMEZ, Mario

5 LOPEZ NAVAS, Pablo

6 RUIZ LUQUE, Javier

7 RUIZ SANCHEZ, Pablo

8 CAMINO CUBERO, David

07

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06

Navial
C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming

C.N. Aguafria
C.N. Montilla
C.N. Montilla
C.D.N. Cordoba
Navial

C.N. Aguafria
Navial

C.N. Montoro

1:34.73
1:28.34
1:31.08
1:37.42

1:23.76
1:21.16
1:18.60
1:14.79
1:15.52
1:19.80
1:23.57
1:26.04

1:13.14
1:12.18
1:11.34
1:10.88
1:10.89
1:12.94
1:12.22
1:13.43

1:10.49
1:09.90
1:08.87
1:08.66
1:08.73
1:09.30
1:10.34
1:10.76

1:09.80
1:06.43
1:07.33
1:04.63
1:04.87
1:07.86
1:08.60
1:08.23
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25m
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.62463
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32 ETAPA JJ.NN - CORDOBA
CORDOBA, 14/12/2019

Grus

Prueba 25, Masc., 100m Libre

Serie 6 de 6, 20:48

1 DIAZ CASTRO, Ivan

2 GIMBERT UCHINO, Juan Ryosei
3 ROLDAN CARMONA, Alvaro

4 VARGAS GIL, Pablo

5 ELIZARAN GALAN, Eduardo

6 URBANO AGUILAR, Alejandro

7 CANTILLO CASTILLA, Iker

8 MARISCAL MILLAN, Rafael

06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07

Navial 1:02.91
Navial 1:01.88
Navial 1:03.11
C.D.N. Cordoba 56.85
Navial 59.40
C.N. Lucena 1:03.45
C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 1:04.24
Navial 1:06.14

25m
25m
50m
50m
25m
50m
50m
50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62463
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